
2024 Oak Harbor Stake Youth Calendar
Theme: I am a Disciple of Jesus Christ (3 Nephi 5:13)

Month Day Event Time Additional Information

Ja
nu

ar
y

Jan 14 Sun OH2 & Penn Cove Ward Conference 9am & 12pm Introduce theme, new website & Remind

Jan 20 Sat Tri-Stake Dance @ Anacortes 7:00-10:00 Oak Harbor 1st ward to set up clean up and provide 
four chaperones.

Jan 21 Sun OH1 Ward Conference 10:30 AM Introduce theme, new website & Remind

Jan 28 Sun South Whidbey Ward Conference 10:00 AM Introduce theme, new website & Remind

Jan 28 Sun YCL meeting 5:30 PM For all YCLs (turning 16+ this year)

Jan 28 Sun Worldwide Devotional for Youth 7:00 PM Introducing new theme: Disciple of Christ

Fe
br

ua
ry

Feb 3 Sat Combined Leadership Breakfast 9:00 - 11:00 
AM

To connect, train, uplift & disperse information 

Feb 11 Sun Eastsound Branch Conference 9:00 AM Introduce theme, new website & Remind

Feb 17 Sat Tri-Stake Dance @ Mt Vernon 7-10pm Details and flyer to come

Feb 18 Sun Fidalgo Island Ward Conference 10:00 AM Introduce theme, new website & Remind

Feb 18 Sun Stake Youth Committee (SYC) 6:00 PM Plan winter stake youth activity

M
ar

ch

Mar 9 Sat Fidalgo Pool Swim Party 3:30-6:30pm Pizza will be served. For all youth turning 12+

Mar 16 Sat Tri-Stake Dance @ Bellingham TBD "Church Prom". More information to come

Mar 17 Sun YW Speak at Fidalgo Island Ward 10:00 AM --

Mar 17 Sun YM Speak at South Whidbey 10:00 AM --

Mar 17 Sun Stake Youth Committee (SYC) 6:00 PM Plan FSY Kickoff

Mar 17 Sun YCL Camp Meeting 6:30-7:30pm For all Youth Camp Leaders (turning 16+)

Ap
ri

l

April 6-7 Sat-Sun General Conference -- --

Apr 13 Sat Camp Kickoff 10:30-1pm For all young women attending camp, YCLs and 
leaders

Apr 13 Sat Young Women's Camp Registration Opens Registration closes May 1st

Apr 14 Sun Friday Harbor Branch Conference 10:00 AM Introduce theme, new website & Remind

Apr 19 Sat NW Ball, (16+ formal dance) TBD Held by Lynnwood Stake. Details and flyer to come

Apr 21 Sun Stake Youth Committee (SYC) 6:00 PM Plan FSY Kickoff 

M
ay

May 1st Wedn Young Women's Camp Registration Due -- N/A

May 4-5 Sat-Sun Stake Conference --

May 7 Tues Stake Young Women Camp Activity (replaces 
ward weekly young women's activty)

6-7:30pm Replaces young women's weekly activity. For all girls 
attending camp. Held at the stake center from 6-7:30pm

May 11 Sat FSY KICKOFF TBD For all youth attending FSY or turning 14+ this year

May 18 Sat Tri-Stake Dance @ Mt Vernon TBD Details and flyer to come

May 19 Sun Stake Youth Committee (SYC) 6:00 PM Plan September tri-stake dance

Ju
ne

June 9th Sun FINAL Young Women's Camp Meeting 6:00 PM For Adult Leaders +YCLs

***Summer Break: No SYC or Tri-Stake Dance***



Ju
ly

July 15-19 Mon-Fri Young Women Stake Camp @ Cascade Park -- Visit Youth website for more information
July 18 Thurs Bishops & Stake President Night at YW Camp TBD Join us for dinner and testimonies

July 21 Sun YW Speaking at OH1 10:30 AM --

July 21 Sun YM speaking at Eastsound 10:00 AM --

***Summer Break: No SYC or Tri-Stake Dance***

Au
gu

st Aug 18 Sun YW Speaking at Friday Harbor 10:00 AM --

Aug 18 Sun YM Speaking at OH2 9:00 AM --

***Summer Break: No SYC or Tri-Stake Dance***

Se
pt

em
be

r

Sept 21 Sat Tri-Stake Dance @ Anacortes 7-10pm Penn Cove & South Whidbey wards set up, clean up 
and provide a minimum of 8 chaperones (four per ward)

Sept 24 Sun Stake Youth Committee (SYC) 6:00 PM New Co-Chairs Introduced

Sept 28-29 Sat-Sun Stake Conference -- --

O
ct

ob
er

Oct 5-6 Sat-Sun General Conference -- --
Oct 19 Sat Tri-Stake Dance @ Bellingham 7:30-10pm N/A

Oct 22 Sun Stake Youth Committee (SYC) 6:00 PM Plan fall stake youth activity

Oct 27 Sun Worldwide Event for Youth Broadcast TBA Additional Information to come

N
ov

em
be

r

Nov 9 Sat Fall Stake Youth Activity TBD Additional Information to come

Nov 16 Sat Tri-Stake Dance @ Mt Vernon TBD Details and flyer to come

Nov 17 Sun YM Speaking at Penn Cove 12:00 PM --

Nov 17 Sun YW Speaking South Whidbey 10:00 AM --

Nov 17 Sun Stake Youth Committee (SYC) 6:00 PM Plan December tri-stake dance

D
ec

em
be

r Dec 8 Sun First Presidency's Christmas Devotional TBD --
Dec 14 Sat Tri-Stake Dance @ Anacortes 7-10pm Fidalgo Island and Oak Harbor 2nd wards to set up, 

clean up and provide a minimum of 8 chaperones

***Summer Break: No SYC or Tri-Stake Dance***

Tri-Stake Dances

Young Women's Camp

Stake Speaking Assignments & Ward Conferences

Stake Youth Committee

Church Broadcasts

Stake Meetings

Stake Youth Activities


